L14000172064

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(City/State/Zip/Filone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Opies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



100273836441

Amend/NC

06/16/15--01603--019 **60.00



SEP 16 2015 N. CAUSSEAUX

COVER LETTER

NEW GENERATIONAL FOUNDATION

FO: Registration Section
Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:			<u></u>			
	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company				
The enclosed Articles of	of Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.				
Please return all corresp	pondence concerning this matter	to the following:				
		RUBEN C WRIGHT				
		Name of Person	<u> </u>			
	NEW G	ENERATIONAL FOUNDAT	TION			
		Firm/Company				
	7820 BA	YMEADOWS RD EAST, A	Г, АРТ # 1222			
		Address				
	JA	ACKSONVILLE, FL 32256				
1		City/State and Zip Code				
)		wrightruben@outlook.com to be used for future annual repo	ort notification)			
For further information	concerning this matter, please ca	·	,			
RUBE	N C WRIGHT	386 at ()	336.32.97			
Name	of Person		Daytime Telephone Number			
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:					
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 1, 2015

RUBEN C. WRIGHT NEW GENERATIONAL FOUNDATION 7820 BAYMEADOWS ROAD EAST, APT. 1222 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256

SUBJECT: NEW GENERATIONAL FOUNDATION

Ref. Number: L14000172064

We have received your document for NEW GENERATIONAL FOUNDATION and your check(s) totaling \$60.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name of a limited liability company must contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.," or the designation "LLC." The following suffixes are no longer acceptable: "Limited Company," "L.C.," and "LC." The abbreviations "Ltd." and "Co.", also are no longer acceptable. Please amend your document accordingly.

You may comply with this request via fax. Please fax correction(s) to the attention of the undersigned examiner at 850-245-6030.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Nanette Causseaux Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

Letter Number: 215A00013767

COVER LETTER

Registration Section Division of Corporations

HTTN:	
Nanette Caussi Regulatory Special 11 Supervisor	300
regulatory specia	115
" Joha NIZOL	

	NEW GENERATION	AL FOUNDATION, LLC		•	•
SUBJECT:					
	Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	Letter	Numb	er:
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fec(s) are sub-	nitted for filing.	2101	and Slagor	16
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	Let.	ter live	MC
		RUBEN C WRIGHT	المانية	3 KUU	الكاد
		Name of Person			
	NEW GE	NERATIONAL FOUNDAT	MON		
		Firm/Company			
	2350 F	HILLIPS RD, APT 2-107			
		Address	. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
	Ţ	ALLAHASSEE, FL 32308			
		City/State and Zip Code	<u></u>		
		rightruben@outlook.com			
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual rep	ort notification)		
For further information o	oncerning this matter, please co	ali:			
RUBEN (WRIGHT	386 at ()	336.32.97		
Name o	l'Person	Area Crde	Daytime Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a check for the	he following amount:				
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	Sand Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclose	ed) Certified	te of Status &	

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassec, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Cliffon Building
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

NEW GENERATIONAL FO (Name of the Limited Limited Limited) (A Florida Limited)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number		and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here:	
GRIND100, LLC		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "LLC" or t	he abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	2350 PHILLIPS RD	Do J
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	APT # 2-107	38
	TALLAHASSEE, FL 32308	7
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	2350 PHILLIPS RD	SEEF. P.S.
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	APT # 2-107 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32308	- SE 59
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered or registered agent and/or the new registered office address her	ffice address on our records, en	ter the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	
	, Florida	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:	.	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address Phillips RD	Type of Action
MGR	RUBEN C WRIGHT	Tallahasser FL 3230 Tallahasser FL 3230 Tezo Baymadous PD, Bas Apt 1222	Add
		Jacksonville, FL 3225	Remove
MCD	HRADY D BODINGON	1171 Igne AVE, South	Change
MGR	BRADY B ROBINSON	1171 Lane AVE, South Apt 1212 Jacksmulle, FL 3220	5 ■ Add
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change
			ALDAGE TI
			Remove SSECONARIO
			SEEGLOR STATE
			Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
			Remove
			Change
			Remove
			Change

· .,					
<u>, -</u>					
					
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			55 SE
	<u></u>			<u> </u>	77 7
					3355
					EE. FL
-					- 3A (
				·	7

	No				
					
<u>te:</u> If the date is	other than the date of fill listed, the date must be specific nscrted in this block does no we date on the Department of	ot meet the applica	o (late of filing or more t ble statutory filing re	(optional) han 90 days after filing quirements, this date) Pursuant to 605.0 will not be listed
record speci he 90th day	fles a delayed effectiv after the record is file	re date, but not ed.	an effective time	a, at 12:01 a.m.	on the earlie
ted	7	7'			
/x/	hath		rized representative of a		
//					

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00